11/7/21, 5:50 AM

2021 LV1

Saturday, November 6, 2021 10:04 AM (GMT-4) - Preliminary results
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Race winners

5km Trail Run - Overall

Place

1

2

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Bib

104

140

129

106

138

132

139

90

89

137

120

105

109

107

115

116

113

130

62

127

110

108

133

122

144

19

Racer name
Clay Trafton
Leo Scheidl
Jason Raper
Kate Loughlin
John Tower
Keith Genest
Andre Brito
Meg Gillespie
Andrea York
Jason Horne
Sam Madore
Katy Boehm
Tatyana Hoyt
Derek Heer
Kayla Waldron
David Singer
Elizabeth Pfeffer
Neils Knudsen
Karen Curtis
Matt Janick
Leo Helderman
Molly Galasyn
michael Burke
Melissa Lebel
Beth Asselin

Elise Harvey

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874

Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:
Race type:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated:

Race info

Running - trail

Auburn, ME, United States

Mass start
84

Flexible relay

Google Pixel 5

Webscorer PRO 4.9

Sunday, November 7, 2021 3:26 AM (GMT-4)

Category

Male 13-18
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Male 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Female 20-29
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 50-59

Female 30-39

Age
15
53
40
21
48
42
48
40
35
46
36
21
27
27
33
33
32
40
54
39
29
27
43
37
57

34

Gender

M

M

m 2= =2 =

n

£ =

Finish time

20:16.4

23:18.7

24:09.2

25:53.4

26:57.0

27:27.2

27:57.0

28:03.4

29:01.5

29:52.8

29:57.1

30:00.9

30:28.3

30:42.2

30:46.8

30:55.5

31:11.2

31:11.6

31:43.6

32:34.3

33:45.3

33:45.8

34:10.1

34:31.4

34:43.7

34:50.9

Difference v

+3:02.3
+3:52.8
+5:37.0
+6:40.6
+7:10.8
+7:40.6
+7:47.0
+8:45.1
+9:36.4
+9:40.7
+9:44.5
+10:11.9
+10:25.8
+10:30.4
+10:39.1
+10:54.8
+10:55.2
+11:27.2
+12:17.9
+13:28.9
+13:29.4
+13:53.7
+14:15.0
+14:27.3

+14:34.5

110



11/7/21, 5:50 AM

Place Bib
27 121
28 111
29 141
30 112
31 131
32 125
33 126
34 123
35 134
36 124
37 101
38 135
39 102
40 136
41 117
42 114
43 128
44 118
45 142
46 143

Racer name
Sarah Smith
Ainsley Price
sarah beliveau
Andrea Waldron
Scott Smith
Danielle Gauthier
Amy Tardif
Heather Pulkkinen
Kerry Mansir
Paula Drouin
Rosemary Bolduc
Clara Bolduc
Audrey Bolduc
Glen Bolduc
Aimee McKeen
Aly McKeen
Rebecca Bunyea
Mindy Signer

Kim Mondonedo

Jude Mondonedo

5km Trail Run Female - Overall

Place Bib
1 106
2 90
3 89
4 105
5 109
6 115
7 113
8 62
9 108
10 122
11 144
12 119
13 121
14 111
15 141
16 112
17 125

Racer name
Kate Loughlin
Meg Gillespie
Andrea York
Katy Boehm
Tatyana Hoyt
Kayla Waldron
Elizabeth Pfeffer
Karen Curtis
Molly Galasyn
Melissa Lebel
Beth Asselin
Elise Harvey
Sarah Smith
Ainsley Price
sarah beliveau
Andrea Waldron

Danielle Gauthier

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874
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Category

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 9-12
Female 40-49
Female 9-12
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 50-59

Male 50-59

Category

Female 20-29
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 30-39

Female 30-39

Age
37
30
55
32
42
39
39
38
44
39
9
44
10
45
34
33
39
34
56

57

Age
21
40
35
21
27
33
32
54
27
37
57
34
37
30
55
32

39

Gender

F

F

Gender

F

F

Finish time

35:03.1

35:50.1

35:55.3

37:35.5

38:58.4

40:07.2

40:19.8

40:29.6

40:53.4

44:44.5

44:59.1

44:59.8

59:20.2

59:25.3

1:05:39.2

1:05:39.8

1:05:40.9

1:05:49.4

1:06:04.4

1:06:05.3

Finish time

25:53.4

28:03.4

29:01.5

30:00.9

30:28.3

30:46.8

31:11.2

31:43.6

33:45.8

34:31.4

34:43.7

34:50.9

35:03.1

35:50.1

35:55.3

37:35.5

40:07.2

Difference v
+14:46.7
+15:33.7
+15:38.9
+17:19.1
+18:42.0
+19:50.8
+20:03.4
+20:13.2
+20:37.0
+24:28.1
+24:42.7
+24:43.4
+39:03.8
+39:08.9
+45:22.8
+45:23.4
+45:24.5
+45:33.0
+45:48.0

+45:48.9

Difference v

+2:10.0
+3:08.1
+4:07.5
+4:34.9
+4:53.4
+5:17.8
+5:50.2
+7:52.4
+8:38.0
+8:50.3
+8:57.5
+9:09.7
+9:56.7
+10:01.9
+11:42.1

+14:13.8
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11/7/21, 5:50 AM

Place Bib
18 126
19 123
20 134
21 124
22 101
23 135
24 102
25 17
26 114
27 128
28 118
29 142

5km Trail Run Female - Female 20-29

Place Bib
1 106
2 105
3 109
4 108

5km Trail Run Female - Female 30-39

Place Bib
1 89
2 115
3 113
4 122
5 119
6 121
7 111
8 112
9 125
10 126
1 123
12 124
13 17
14 114
15 128
16 118

5km Trail Run Female - Female 40-49

Place Bib

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874

Racer name
Amy Tardif
Heather Pulkkinen
Kerry Mansir
Paula Drouin
Rosemary Bolduc
Clara Bolduc
Audrey Bolduc
Aimee McKeen
Aly McKeen
Rebecca Bunyea
Mindy Signer

Kim Mondonedo

Racer name
Kate Loughlin
Katy Boehm
Tatyana Hoyt

Molly Galasyn

Racer name
Andrea York
Kayla Waldron
Elizabeth Pfeffer
Melissa Lebel
Elise Harvey
Sarah Smith
Ainsley Price
Andrea Waldron
Danielle Gauthier
Amy Tardif
Heather Pulkkinen
Paula Drouin
Aimee McKeen
Aly McKeen
Rebecca Bunyea

Mindy Signer

Racer name

2021 LV1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Category

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 9-12
Female 40-49
Female 9-12
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Female 50-59

Category

Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29

Female 20-29

Category

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Female 30-39

Category

Age
39
38
44
39
9
44
10
34
33
39
34

56

Age

21

21

27

27

Age
35
33
32
37
34
37
30
32
39
39
38
39
34
33
39

34

Age

Gender

F

F

Gender

Gender

F

F

Gender

Finish time

40:19.8

40:29.6

40:53.4

44:44.5

44:59.1

44:59.8

59:20.2

1:05:39.2

1:05:39.8

1:05:40.9

1:05:49.4

1:06:04.4

Finish time

25:53.4

30:00.9

30:28.3

33:45.8

Finish time

29:01.5

30:46.8

31:11.2

34:31.4

34:50.9

35:03.1

35:50.1

37:35.5

40:07.2

40:19.8

40:29.6

44:44.5

1:05:39.2

1:05:39.8

1:05:40.9

1:05:49.4

Finish time

Difference v
+14:26.4
+14:36.2
+15:00.0
+18:51.1
+19:05.7
+19:06.4
+33:26.8
+39:45.8
+39:46.4
+39:47.5
+39:56.0

+40:11.0

Difference v

+4:07.5
+4:34.9

+7:52.4

Difference v

+1:45.3
+2:09.7
+5:29.9
+5:49.4
+6:01.6
+6:48.6
+8:34.0
+11:05.7
+11:18.3
+11:28.1
+15:43.0
+36:37.7
+36:38.3
+36:39.4

+36:47.9

Difference v

3/10



11/7/21, 5:50 AM 2021 LV1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
1 90 Meg Gillespie Female 40-49 40 F 28:03.4 -
2 134 Kerry Mansir Female 40-49 44 F 40:53.4 +12:50.0
3 135 Clara Bolduc Female 40-49 44 F 44:59.8 +16:56.4

5km Trail Run Female - Female 50-59

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
1 62 Karen Curtis Female 50-59 54 E 31:43.6 R
2 144 Beth Asselin Female 50-59 57 F 34:43.7 +3:00.1
3 141 sarah beliveau Female 50-59 55 F 35:55.3 +4:11.7
4 142 Kim Mondonedo Female 50-59 56 F 1:06:04.4 +34:20.8

5km Trail Run Female - Female 9-12

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
1 101 Rosemary Bolduc Female 9-12 9 F 44:59.1 R
2 102 Audrey Bolduc Female 9-12 10 F 59:20.2 +14:21.1

5km Trail Run Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

1 104 Clay Trafton Male 13-18 15 M 20:16.4 -

2 140 Leo Scheidl Male 50-59 53 M 23:18.7 +3:02.3
3 129 Jason Raper Male 40-49 40 M 24:09.2 +3:52.8
4 138 John Tower Male 40-49 48 M 26:57.0 +6:40.6
5 132 Keith Genest Male 40-49 42 M 27:27.2 +7:10.8
6 139 Andre Brito Male 40-49 48 M 27:57.0 +7:40.6
7 137 Jason Horne Male 40-49 46 M 29:52.8 +9:36.4
8 120 Sam Madore Male 30-39 36 M 29:57.1 +9:40.7
9 107 Derek Heer Male 20-29 27 M 30:42.2 +10:25.8
10 116 David Singer Male 30-39 33 M 30:55.5 +10:39.1
" 130 Neils Knudsen Male 40-49 40 M 31:11.6 +10:55.2
12 127 Matt Janick Male 30-39 39 M 32:34.3 +12:17.9
13 110 Leo Helderman Male 20-29 29 M 33:45.3 +13:28.9
14 133 michael Burke Male 40-49 43 M 34:10.1 +13:53.7
15 131 Scott Smith Male 40-49 42 M 38:58.4 +18:42.0
16 136 Glen Bolduc Male 40-49 45 M 59:25.3 +39:08.9
17 143 Jude Mondonedo Male 50-59 57 M 1:06:05.3 +45:48.9

5km Trail Run Male - Male 13-18

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

1 104 Clay Trafton Male 13-18 15 M 20:16.4 -

5km Trail Run Male - Male 20-29

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874 4/10



11/7/21, 5:50 AM

Place

1

2

Bib

107

110

5km Trail Run Male - Male 30-39

Place

1

2

3

Bib

120

116

127

5km Trail Run Male - Male 40-49

Place

1

2

Bib

129

138

132

139

137

130

133

131

136

5km Trail Run Male - Male 50-59

Place

Bib

140

143

10km Trail Run - Overall

Place

1

2

10

1

12

Bib

63

58

52

56

51

64

55

60

53

59

61

57
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Racer name Category
Derek Heer Male 20-29

Leo Helderman Male 20-29
Racer name Category

Sam Madore Male 30-39

David Singer Male 30-39

Matt Janick Male 30-39

Racer name Category

Jason Raper Male 40-49

John Tower Male 40-49

Keith Genest Male 40-49

Andre Brito Male 40-49

Jason Horne Male 40-49

Neils Knudsen Male 40-49
michael Burke Male 40-49

Scott Smith Male 40-49

Glen Bolduc Male 40-49

Racer name Category
Leo Scheidl Male 50-59
Jude Mondonedo Male 50-59
Racer name Category
Wendy Hallenbeck Female 50-59
Erika Aschauer Female 40-49
Daniel Courtemanch Male30-39
Gena Bosshart Female 30-39
Whitney Brite Female 30-39
Cath Knudsen Female 60-69
Joy Longfellow Female 30-39
Joe Sciacca Male 50-59
KB Lavertu Female 30-39
Janette Davis Female 40-49
Sarah Dyste Female 50-59
Carey Groleau Female 30-39

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874

Age
27

29

Age
36
33

39

Age
40
48
42
48
46
40
43
42

45

Age

53

57

Gender

M

M

Gender

M

M

Gender

M

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Gender

Age Gender

59 F
40 F
34 M
37 F
33 F
65 F
36 F
51 M
34 F
47 F
54 F
39 F

Finish time

30:42.2

33:45.3

Finish time

29:57.1

30:55.5

32:34.3

Finish time

24:09.2

26:57.0

27:27.2

27:57.0

29:52.8

31:11.6

34:10.1

38:58.4

59:25.3

Finish time

23:18.7

1:06:05.3

Finish time

33:29.0

47:57.2

50:55.6

55:00.6

59:34.2

1:01:08.2

1:02:25.3

1:02:56.2

1:05:26.6

1:07:26.1

1:12:49.7

1:13:07.9

Difference v

+3:03.1

Difference v

+0:58.4

+2:37.2

Difference v

+2:47.8
+3:18.0
+3:47.8
+5:43.6
+7:02.4
+10:00.9
+14:49.2

+35:16.1

Difference v

+42:46.6

Difference v

+14:28.2
+17:26.6
+21:31.6
+26:05.2
+27:39.2
+28:56.3
+29:27.2
+31:57.6
+33:57.1
+39:20.7

+39:38.9
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11/7/21, 5:50 AM

Place Bib
13 66
14 65

Racer name
kim mueser

susan mcgurk

10km Trail Run Female - Overall

Place Bib
1 63
2 58
3 56
4 51
5 64
6 55
7 53
8 59
9 61

10 57
11 65

10km Trail Run Female - Female 30-39

Place Bib
1 56
2 51
3 55
4 53
5 57

10km Trail Run Female - Female 40-49

Place Bib
1 58
2 59

10km Trail Run Female - Female 50-59

Place Bib
1 63
2 61

10km Trail Run Female - Female 60-69

Place Bib
1 64
2 65

Racer name
Wendy Hallenbeck
Erika Aschauer
Gena Bosshart
Whitney Brite
Cath Knudsen
Joy Longfellow
KB Lavertu
Janette Davis
Sarah Dyste
Carey Groleau

susan mcgurk

Racer name
Gena Bosshart
Whitney Brite
Joy Longfellow
KB Lavertu

Carey Groleau

Racer name
Erika Aschauer

Janette Davis

Racer name

Wendy Hallenbeck

Sarah Dyste

Racer name

Cath Knudsen

susan mcgurk

10km Trail Run Male - Overall

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874

2021 LV1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Category

Male 60-69

Female 60-69

Category

Female 50-59
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 30-39

Female 60-69

Category

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Female 30-39

Category

Female 40-49

Female 40-49

Category

Female 50-59

Female 50-59

Category

Female 60-69

Female 60-69

Age
66

65

Age
59
40
37
33
65
36
34
47
54
39

65

Age
37
33
36
34

39

Age
40

47

Age
59

54

Age
65

65

Gender

M

F

Gender

F

F

Gender

Gender

F

F

Gender

F

F

Gender

F

F

Finish time
1:21:02.9

1:23:50.6

Finish time

33:29.0

47:57.2

55:00.6

59:34.2

1:01:08.2

1:02:25.3

1:05:26.6

1:07:26.1

1:12:49.7

1:13:07.9

1:23:50.6

Finish time

55:00.6

59:34.2

1:02:25.3

1:05:26.6

1:13:07.9

Finish time
47:57.2

1:07:26.1

Finish time
33:29.0

1:12:49.7

Finish time
1:01:08.2

1:23:50.6

Difference v
+47:33.9

+50:21.6

Difference v
+14:28.2
+21:31.6
+26:05.2
+27:39.2
+28:56.3
+31:57.6
+33:57.1
+39:20.7
+39:38.9

+50:21.6

Difference v

+4:33.6

+7:24.7

+10:26.0

+18:07.3

Difference v

+19:28.9

Difference v

+39:20.7

Difference v

+22:42.4
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11/7/21, 5:50 AM

Place Bib Racer name
1 52 Daniel Courtemanch
2 60 Joe Sciacca
3 66 kim mueser

10km Trail Run Male - Male 50-59

Place Bib Racer name

1 60 Joe Sciacca

10km Trail Run Male - Male 60-69

Place Bib Racer name

1 66 kim mueser

10km Trail Run Male - Male30-39

Place Bib Racer name

1 52 Daniel Courtemanch

15km Team Relay - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 327,328, 329 Team 7
2 308, 309, 310 Team 6
3 313, 315, 317 Team 5
4 306, 307, 311 Team 4
5 301, 312, 326 Team 1

15km Team Relay Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name

1 308, 309, 310 Team 6

15km Team Relay Female - TEAM

Place Bib Racer name

1 308, 309, 310 Team 6

15km Team Relay Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 327, 328, 329 Team 7
2 313, 315, 317 Team 5
3 306, 307, 311 Team 4
4 301, 312, 326 Team 1

15km Team Relay Male - Male 40-49

Place Bib Racer name

2021 LV1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Category Age Gender
Male30-39 34 M
Male 50-59 51 M
Male 60-69 66 M
Category Age Gender
Male 50-59 51 M
Category Age Gender
Male 60-69 66 M
Category Age Gender
Male30-39 34 M
Category
Male 40-49
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
Category
TEAM
Category
TEAM
Category
Male 40-49
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
Category

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874

Finish time

50:55.6

1:02:56.2

1:21:02.9

Finish time

1:02:56.2

Finish time

1:21:02.9

Finish time

50:55.6

Finish time

1:03:17.9

1:08:09.0

1:12:18.4

1:21:00.3

1:24:31.9

Finish time

1:08:09.0

Finish time

1:08:09.0

Finish time

1:03:17.9

1:12:18.4

1:21:00.3

1:24:31.9

Finish time

Difference v

+12:00.6

+30:07.3

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

+4:51.1

+9:00.5

+17:42.4

+21:14.0

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

+9:00.5

+17:42.4

+21:14.0

Difference v

7/10



11/7/21, 5:50 AM 2021 LV1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer
Place Bib Racer name Category Finish time Difference v

1 327, 328, 329 Team 7 Male 40-49 1:03:17.9 -

15km Team Relay Male - TEAM

Place Bib Racer name Category Finish time Difference v
1 313, 315, 317 Team 5 TEAM 1:12:18.4 -
2 306, 307, 311 Team 4 TEAM 1:21:00.3 +8:41.9
3 301, 312, 326 Team 1 TEAM 1:24:31.9 +12:13.5

15km Trail Run - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

1 88 Nate Buck Male 30-39 31 M 58:57.1 -

2 71 Joe DiSalvo Male 20-29 29 M 1:02:14.4 +3:17.3
3 73 Raynor Large Male 30-39 34 M 1:03:28.4 +4:31.3
4 83 Ward Boudreau Male 40-49 46 M 1:04:46.9 +5:49.8
5 70 Noah Beliveau Male 20-29 26 M 1:07:52.8 +8:55.7
6 86 Wade Boudreau Male 40-49 46 M 1:08:21.9 +9:24.8
7 7 Jeffrey Mansir Male 40-49 44 M 1:10:11.2 +11:14.1
8 80 Bryan Tavary Male 40-49 48 M 1:11:28.1 +12:31.0
9 87 Bob Poirier Male 60-69 66 M 1:13:45.1 +14:48.0
10 67 lan Britt Male 13-18 13 M 1:18:32.1 +19:35.0
11 69 Signe Lynch Female 20-29 23 F 1:22:06.8 +23:09.7
12 81 erick halpin Male 40-49 49 M 1:22:58.1 +24:01.0
13 82 Lamech Buckner Male 40-49 49 M 1:27:05.0 +28:07.9
14 76 Ange Pitteroff Male 40-49 40 M 1:28:09.4 +29:12.3
15 75 Nina Gargan Female 30-39 38 F 1:28:22.2 +29:25.1
16 78 Susanna Norwood Female 40-49 45 F 1:33:09.6 +34:12.5
17 68 Anna Mangum Female 20-29 22 F 1:34:22.7 +35:25.6
18 72 Andrew Pitteroff Male 30-39 33 M 1:56:53.6 +57:56.5
19 74 Laura Burk Female 30-39 36 F 17:21:47.6 +16:22:50.5

15km Trail Run Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
1 69 Signe Lynch Female 20-29 23 F 1:22:06.8 -
2 75 Nina Gargan Female 30-39 38 F 1:28:22.2 +6:15.4
3 78 Susanna Norwood Female 40-49 45 F 1:33:09.6 +11:02.8
4 68 Anna Mangum Female 20-29 22 F 1:34:22.7 +12:15.9
5 74 Laura Burk Female 30-39 36 F 17:21:47.6 +15:59:40.8

15km Trail Run Female - Female 20-29

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

1 69 Signe Lynch Female 20-29 23 F 1:22:06.8 -

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874 8/10
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Place Bib Racer name

2 68 Anna Mangum

15km Trail Run Female - Female 30-39

Place Bib Racer name
1 75 Nina Gargan
2 74 Laura Burk

15km Trail Run Female - Female 40-49
Place Bib Racer name

1 78 Susanna Norwood

15km Trail Run Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 88 Nate Buck
2 71 Joe DiSalvo
3 73 Raynor Large
4 83 Ward Boudreau
5 70 Noah Beliveau
6 86 Wade Boudreau
7 77 Jeffrey Mansir
8 80 Bryan Tavary
9 87 Bob Poirier
10 67 lan Britt
1" 81 erick halpin
12 82 Lamech Buckner
13 76 Ange Pitteroff
14 72 Andrew Pitteroff

15km Trail Run Male - Male 13-18

Place Bib Racer name

1 67 lan Britt

15km Trail Run Male - Male 20-29

Place Bib Racer name
1 71 Joe DiSalvo
2 70 Noah Beliveau

15km Trail Run Male - Male 30-39

Place Bib Racer name

1 88 Nate Buck

2021 LV1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Category

Female 20-29

Category

Female 30-39

Female 30-39

Category

Female 40-49

Category

Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 60-69
Male 13-18
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Male 30-39

Category

Male 13-18

Category

Male 20-29

Male 20-29

Category

Male 30-39

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874

Age

22

Age
38

36

Age

Age

31
29
34
46
26
46
44
48
66
13
49
49
40

33

Age

13

Age
29

26

Age
31

Gender

F

Gender

F

F

Gender

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Gender

M

Gender

M

M

Gender

Gender

Finish time

1:34:22.7

Finish time

1:28:22.2

17:21:47.6

Finish time

1:33:09.6

Finish time

58:57.1

1:02:14.4

1:03:28.4

1:04:46.9

1:07:52.8

1:08:21.9

1:10:11.2

1:11:28.1

1:13:45.1

1:18:32.1

1:22:58.1

1:27:05.0

1:28:09.4

1:56:53.6

Finish time

1:18:32.1

Finish time

1:02:14.4

1:07:52.8

Finish time

58:57.1

Difference v

+12:15.9

Difference v

+15:53:25.4

Difference v

Difference v

+3:17.3
+4:31.3
+5:49.8
+8:55.7
+9:24.8
+11:14.1
+12:31.0
+14:48.0
+19:35.0
+24:01.0
+28:07.9
+29:12.3

+57:56.5

Difference v

Difference v

+5:38.4

Difference v
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11/7/21, 5:50 AM

Place Bib Racer name Category
2 73 Raynor Large Male 30-39
3 72 Andrew Pitteroff Male 30-39
15km Trail Run Male - Male 40-49
Place Bib Racer name Category
1 83 Ward Boudreau Male 40-49
2 86 Wade Boudreau Male 40-49
3 77 Jeffrey Mansir Male 40-49
4 80 Bryan Tavary Male 40-49
5 81 erick halpin Male 40-49
6 82 Lamech Buckner Male 40-49
7 76 Ange Pitteroff Male 40-49
15km Trail Run Male - Male 60-69
Place Bib Racer name Category
1 87 Bob Poirier Male 60-69

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=259874

Age Gender
34 M

33 M

Age Gender
46 M

46
44
48
49

49

= 2 2 2 £ £

40

Age Gender

66 M

2021 LV1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Finish time Difference v
1:03:28.4 +4:31.3
1:56:53.6 +57:56.5
Finish time Difference v
1:04:46.9 -
1:08:21.9 +3:35.0
1:10:11.2 +5:24.3
1:11:28.1 +6:41.2
1:22:58.1 +18:11.2
1:27:05.0 +22:18.1
1:28:09.4 +23:22.5
Finish time Difference v
1:13:45.1 -
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